

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0346 Version: 1 Name: Resolution approving state hazmat contract 2013-15

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/4/2013 In control: Common Council

**On agenda:** 7/11/2013 **Final action:** 7/11/2013

Title: Resolution to approve State of Wisconsin Hazardous Materials agreement with the La Crosse Fire

Department Hazardous Materials team through June 30, 2015.

**Sponsors:** Francis J. Formanek

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Hazmat Contract July 1 2013 through June 30, 2015

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/11/2013	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
7/9/2013	1	Committee of the Whole - ABOLISHED 7-10-2014	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	
7/2/2013	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution to approve State of Wisconsin Hazardous Materials agreement with the La Crosse Fire Department Hazardous Materials team through June 30, 2015.